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Amador, Calaveras, Mariposa and Tuolumne Counties

209-223-1485 x263
209-533-1397 x251

Working together to promote a community-wide commitment to the goal of ending homelessness in the Central Sierra Foothills

HUD Special NOFO Unsheltered/Rural -

Sierra Hope
Mariposa

Tuolumne County

Calaveras
Mariposa

Tuolumne County

Priority Listing
RURAL
Sierra HOPE Rural SSO
Mariposa Rural

Rural Program

UNSHELTERED

Calaveras Unsheltered
Mariposa Unsheltered

Tuolumne Unsheltered

$281,457
$185,940
$367,618

$187,832
$141,712
$245,077
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Amador, Calaveras, Mariposa and Tuolumne Counties

Working together to promote a community-wide commitment to the goal of ending homelessness in the Central Sierra Foothills

NOTICE OF HUD SPECIAL NOFO
UNSHELTERED AND/OR RURAL PROJECTS
REJECTED

There were no projects rejected.

Approved: April 16, 2019



