209-223-1485 x263 209-533-1397 x251 CentralSierraCoC.org

Amador, Calaveras, Mariposa and Tuolumne Counties

Working together to promote a community-wide commitment to the goal of ending homelessness in the Central Sierra Foothills

HUD Special NOFO Unsheltered/Rural - Priority Listing

RURAL

Rank 1	Sierra Hope	Sierra HOPE Rural SSO	\$281,457
Rank 2	Mariposa	Mariposa Rural	\$185,940
Rank 3	Tuolumne County	Rural Program	\$367,618
		UNSHELTERED	
Rank 1	Calaveras	<u>UNSHELTERED</u> Calaveras Unsheltered	\$187,832
Rank 1 Rank 3	Calaveras Mariposa		\$187,832 \$141,712

209-223-1485 x263 209-533-1397 x251

CentralSierraCoC.org

Amador, Calaveras, Mariposa and Tuolumne Counties

Working together to promote a community-wide commitment to the goal of ending homelessness in the Central Sierra Foothills

NOTICE OF HUD SPECIAL NOFO UNSHELTERED AND/OR RURAL PROJECTS REJECTED

There were no projects rejected.